Isolated 4 to 20 mA
Transmitters For
Demanding Applications
U Isolated to 1500 Vrms
U  2-Wire 4 to 20 mA
Operation
U 9 to 50V Compliance
U Turndown Ratio to 10:1

panel meter with excitation supply
and output options for alarm or control
Ordering Examples: TX1504-FS (-1 to 30 mV = 4 to 20 mA).
TX1504 (customer will calibrate for 0 to 50 mVdc = 4 to 20 mA).
TX1502A-K-FS (0 to 100°C = 4 to 20 mA).
TX1505-FS (5 to 12 mA = 4 to 20 mA).
 Order Suffix Description
 -FS   Custom scaling option; specify input signals corresponding to
4 and 20 mA
Option
 Model No.  Description
 DS  Down-scale overrange (under 4 mA) (for TX1502A Series only)
 CBP1  Plastic cover for screw-terminal barrier strip
 -MAT1  Adaptor plate, surface or 69.9 mm (2.75") relay track
 -MDT1  DIN rail clamp
 EPH1-ATEX   External single-height environmental enclosure, NEMA 7 and
NEMA 4 (IP65) rated; includes MXS1 spring retainers (supplied
with Demko/ATEX certificate).
 EPW2-ATEX   External double-height environmental enclosure, with window
for TX1500 Series transmitter on bottom and one TX83A
loop-powered indicator on top; NEMA 7 and NEMA 4 (IP65)
rated; includes MXS2 spring retainers (supplied with Demko/
ATEX certificate)
 MXS1   Replacement spring retainers for EPH1-ATEX or
customer-supplied explosion-proof housing
 MXS2   Replacement spring retainers for EPW2-ATEX or
customer-supplied explosion-proof housing
 PSR-24S  Regulated power supply, 24 Vdc, 400 mA, screw terminal
 PSR-24L  Regulated power supply, 24 Vdc, 400 mA, UL, stripped leads
 PSR-24L-230   Regulated power supply, 24 Vdc, 400 mA, stripped leads,
230 Vac input
 PSU-93  Unregulated power supply, 16 to 23 Vdc, 300 mA max, screw terminal
Accessories
Powering the 4 to 20 mA loop and the transmitter with a DP41 panel meter/controller.
 To Order
 Model No.  Description
 TX1501  RTD (Pt100) or Ω (default cal 0 to 850°C)
 TX1502A-J  Type J thermocouple (default cal 0 to 500°C)
 TX1502A-K  Type K thermocouple (default cal 0 to 800°C)
 TX1502A-T  Type T thermocouple (default cal 0 to 400°C)
 TX1502A-E  Type E thermocouple (default cal 0 to 500°C)
 TX1504  Millivolt input 5 to 100 mV span (scalable)
 TX1505  Current input (scalable) loop isolator
 TX1506-1  500 mV to 5 Vdc input span (default calibration 0 to 5 Vdc)
 TX1506-2  5V to 50 Vdc input span (default calibration 0 to 5 Vdc)
TX1504 shown smaller
than actual size.